Prep. Pop Quiz No.20

Date : Scores : Name :

191. What is the local time China?
A) at B) for C)in D) of

192. He was frozen death.
A) to B) at C)in D) of

193. The train will be leaving Tokyo 10 minutes.
A) on B) in C) for D) at

194. You can find my name "N" in the telephone book.

A) up B) below C) under D) down

195. They lived here their wedding; then they left.

A) by B) until C) to D) in

196. He lives two blocks the street.
A) on B) in C) of D) up

197. They swam up the river exercise.
A) for B) in C) to D) of

198. Put your coat mine.
A) on B) for C)in D) with

199. Heis love with her.
A) on B) to C) at D) in

200. Our guests stayed midnight.
A) before B) under C) beyond D) above

English Plaza Tokyo



Prep. Pop Quiz N0.20 - Keys -

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

C)

A)

B)

C)

B)

D)

A)

D)

D)

C)

What is the local time in China?
o] o> 3R AT AT B T 9 s 2

He was frozen to death.
WITHRIT EEN - =TT,

The train will be leaving Tokyo in 10 minutes.
FIEIE 1 0 ANIC I & % L £ 77,

You can find my name under ""N** in the telephone book.
FEOLRILEIFRO IN) OBEXFTERE £,

They lived here until their wedding; then they left.
BOEFMEXNETIZCHAELTAOHIELE LK,

He lives two blocks up the street.

Wixoomy o270y 7 (HRO—LOER) SLicfEATWET,

They swam up the river for exercise.
BHEHME ORI ZKNTEY £ L,

Put your coat with mine.
FAo=a— k& —fEIZEWT!

He is in love with her.
W T e LB R T,

Our guests stayed beyond midnight.
BEIAMEKTET—MHTLL,

English Plaza Tokyo



