## Prep. Pop Quiz No.20

Date :	Scores:		es:	Name	<u>:</u>	
191.	What is the local time			China?		
	A) at	B) for	C) in	D) of		
192.	He was frozen			death.		
	A) to	B) at	C) in	D) of		
193.	The train will be leaving Tokyo				10 minutes.	
	A) on	B) in	C) for	D) at		
194.	You can find my name			''N'	' in the telephone book	
				under D		
195.	They lived here their wedding; then they left.					
	A) by	B) until	C) to	D) in		
196.	He lives two blocks the street.					
	A) on	B) in	C) of	D) up		
197.	They swam up the river			exc	exercise.	
	A) for	B) in	C) to	D) of		
198.	Put your coat mine.					
	A) on	B) for	C) in	D) with		
199.	He is love with			her.		
	A) on	B) to	C) at	D) in		
200.	Our guests stayed					
	A) befor	e B) i	ınder	C) beyond	D) above	

## Prep. Pop Quiz No.20 - Keys -

191. **C)** What is the local time in China? 中国の現地時間は何時ですか?

192. **A) He was frozen <u>to</u> death.** 彼は死ぬほど寒かったです。

193. **B**) The train will be leaving Tokyo <u>in</u> 10 minutes. 列車は10分以内に東京を出発します。

194. **C)** You can find my name <u>under</u> "N" in the telephone book. 僕の名前は電話帳の「N」の頭文字で探せます。

195. **B)** They lived here <u>until</u> their wedding; then they left. 彼らは結婚式までここに滞在してから出発しました。

196. **D) He lives two blocks <u>up</u> the street.** 彼はこの通りの2ブロック(街区の一辺の距離)先に住んでいます。

197. **A)** They swam up the river <u>for</u> exercise. 彼らは練習のために川を泳いで上りました。

198. **D) Put your coat with mine.** 私のコートと一緒に置いて!

199. **D**) **He is in love with her.** 彼は彼女と恋愛中です。

200. **C) Our guests stayed <u>beyond</u> midnight.** お客さんと夜中まで一緒でした。